
National League Spring 2025 Schedule

Tuesday Friday
9:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM Bye 12:30 PM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM Bye

Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home

Tue, Jan 21 Stella's Wish Ideal Encore Larry Ott

Fri, Jan 24 Stella's Wish Larry Ott Ideal Encore

Tue, Jan 28 Encore Larry Ott Stella's Wish Ideal

Fri, Jan 31 Encore Stella's Wish Ideal Larry Ott

Tue, Feb 4 Larry Ott Ideal Encore Stella's Wish

Fri, Feb 7 Ideal Encore Stella's Wish Larry Ott

Tue, Feb 11 Stella's Wish Larry Ott Encore Ideal

Fri, Feb 14 Stella's Wish Encore Ideal Larry Ott

Tue, Feb 18 Larry Ott Ideal Stella's Wish Encore

Fri, Feb 21 Stella's Wish Larry Ott Encore Ideal

Tue, Feb 25 Larry Ott Encore Ideal Stella's Wish

Fri, Feb 28 Ideal Larry Ott Encore Stella's Wish

Tue, Mar 4 Ideal Stella's Wish Encore Larry Ott

Fri, Mar 7 Stella's Wish Encore Larry Ott Ideal

Tue, Mar 11 Ideal Encore Stella's Wish Larry Ott

Fri, Mar 14 Ideal Larry Ott Stella's Wish Encore

Tue, Mar 18 Ideal Larry Ott Stella's Wish Encore

Fri, Mar 21 Encore Larry Ott Stella's Wish Ideal

Tue, Mar 25 Larry Ott Ideal Encore Stella's Wish

Fri, Mar 28 Encore Stella's Wish Ideal Larry Ott

Tue, Apr 1 Stella's Wish Larry Ott Encore Ideal

Fri, Apr 4 Encore Ideal Stella's Wish Larry Ott
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